04APR22

16:17:01 {EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
04APRZ2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRCGRAM : LAUREL (04APRZ2

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd [

4th 2

Exackta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/s5/¢6

Superfecta
OPFICIAL
1/5/6/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
12.60

§1.00 PAYS
15.20

$1.00 PAYS
57.390

AmT/MA3 231 ,7.0

(U8 Dollars}

Place

$1.00 PAYS
65.30

$0.50 PAYS
7.60

$0.10 PAYS
5.73

Show

2.40
2.60
2.8¢0

(U8 Dollars}

(US Delliars)

{US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK -

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




04APR22
16:41:38 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL (04APR22

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/3

Trifecta
OF¥ICTIAL
4/3/s

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/a

2.

g1,

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

22.00

00 PAYS
231.80

00 PAYS
617,00

00 PAYS
1135.20

00 PAYS
43.00

C4APR22

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

8.40
5.60

0C PAYS

115.90

50 PAYS
308.50

1¢ PAYS
113.52

00 PAYS
21.50

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

5.00
5.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGEH 1



04APR22
17:29:50 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 9

3rad 4

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
kL

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
7/9/ALL

Supexfecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4 /ALL

ALL/7

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 0Q4APR22

1,8,1¢

52

81.

51.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

27.49

.00 PAYS

498 .40

00 PAYS
4118.00

0C PAYS
6807 .50

00 PAYS
32.20
42.40

04APR22

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

31,

$0.

$0,

$1.

Place

9.80
39.20

00 PAYS
249 .20

50 PAYS
2059.00

10 PAYS
680.75

00 PAYS
16.10
21.20

(gs

(08

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

4.60
18.60
4,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



04APR22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04APRZ22

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

last 3

2nd <]

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

$2.

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
17:48:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

C0 PAYS
9.60

00 PAYS
34.49

00 PAYS
102.90

00 PAYS
125.80

04APR22

51

$0.

50.

41.

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

0¢ PAYS
4.80

50 PAYS
17.20

10 PAYS
10.99

00 PAYS
62.90

Show

3.00
2.80
9.80

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollaxrs)

(US bellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1



C4APR22
18:13:40 (EDT)

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04APR22

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/a/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/1/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/2

REPORTING

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
DATE ;

Win

13.20

00 PAYS
43.20

00 PAYS
66.20

00 PAYS
92.90

00 PAYS
32.00

04APR22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
21.60

50 PAYS
32.10

10 PAYS
9.29

00 PAYS
16.0C0

(Us

(Us

(Gs

Show

4,40
3.¢00
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

PRCO0GO2
PAGE# 1



04APR22
18:42:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04APR22

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 35

$2.00 PAY¥S

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 3

2nd 8

ird 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
3/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/5

Buperfecta
OFFICIAL
3/8/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
49,20

00 PAYS
64 .30

G0 PAYS
327.170

.00 PAYS

81.80

04APR22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

s0.

$0.

51.

Place

0C PAYS
20.10

50 PAYS
32.15

10 PAYS
32.77

00 PAYS
£40.90

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.40
2.10

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



04APRZ22 PRICE REPORT

19:17:30(EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 04APR22
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/4/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNKERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/7/3

Daily Doublie
OFFICIAL
3/6

$2

31.

S1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

37.890

00 PAYS
82.7¢0

00 PAYS
234 .50

00 PAYS
52.80

04APR22

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollaxrs)

1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
18.90

50 PAYS
41.35

10 PAYS
23.45

0C PAYS
26.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
3.40
2.60

Dollars}

Dollara}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOODZ2
PAGE# 1



04APRZ2

19:44:39 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 04APR22

RACE : 8

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2ngd 2

3rd 4

4th 8

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
7/2

Trifecta
COFFICIAL
7/2/4

superfecta
OFFPLICIAL
7/2/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
04APR22

Win

13.c0

00 PAYS
42.80

00 PAYS
77.50

00 PAYS
192.900

00 PAYS
114.00

1.

50,

0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dolliars)

Place

4.490
2.60

00 PAYS

21.4¢

50 PAYS
38.75

1¢ PAYS
19.20

00 PAYS
57.00

Show

2.20
2.80
4.60

{US Decllaxrs}

(38 Deollars}

(US belliars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOODZ
PAGE# 1



